ORDERING INFORMATION | NeuroSlider® DLC

NeuroSlider® 17 DLC

NeuroSlider® 21 DLC

NeuroSlider® 27 DLC

NeuroSlider® 27 DLC pro*

NeuroSlider® 39 DLC

EE

Number

01-000282
01-000283
01-000284

01-000292
01-000293
01-000294

01-000276

01-000277

01-000262
01-000263
01-000264

ID
(Inch)

0.0165
0.0165
0.0165

0.021
0.021
0.021

0.027
0.027

0.039
0.039
0.039

OD dist. / prox.
(French)

19/23
19123
19/23

22/26
22/26
22/26

3.0/3.1
3.0/3.1

4.0/4.1
4.0/4.1
40/4.1

* For availability and device compatibility please contact your local representative from Acandis®

Usable Length

(cm)

155
160
167

155
160
167

155

155

125
135
145

Tip

Shape

Straight (shapeable)
Straight (shapeable)
Straight (shapeable)

Straight (shapeable)
Straight (shapeable)
Straight (shapeable)

Straight (shapeable)
Straight (shapeable)

Straight (shapeable)
Straight (shapeable)
Straight (shapeable)

Tip
Marker
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